
FEC Reporting Dates
2023 Quarterly & Monthly Filing Deadlines

During non-election years, PACs and parties may change their filing frequency to semi-annual reports. Candidate committees must still file 
quarterly reports. For more information, please check with the Federal Election Comission at www.fec.gov. 

Quarterly Reports

Period Close of Books Filing Deadline

www.cmdi.com

Monthly Reports

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023
Tuesday, October, 31, 2023
Thursday, November 30, 2023
Sunday, December 31, 2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023
Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023

Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023
Wednesday, December 20, 2023
Wednesday January 31, 2024

Year-End 2022

February

March

April 

May
June

July

August

September

October
November

December  
Year-End 2023

Period Close of Books Filing Deadline

Year-End 2022
April Quarterly
July Quarterly
October Quarterly 
Year-End 2023

Saturday, December 31, 2022
Friday, March 31, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023
Sunday, December 31, 2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Saturday,  April 15, 2023
Saturday, July 15, 2023
Sunday, October 15, 2023
Wednesday, January 31, 2024


